FXT330 Datasheet / Manual (V1)
Handheld Terminal
Wilke Technology GmbH · Heider-Hof-Weg 23D · 52080 Aachen · Germany
Tel.: +49.2405.408 55-0 · Fax: +49.2405.408 55-444 · E-Mail: info@wilke.de · Web: www.wilke.de Seite 1 von 22
Neur   LED
FXT330 Datasheet / Manual (V1)
Handheld Terminal
Wilke Technology GmbH · Heider-Hof-Weg 23D · 52080 Aachen · Germany

Tel.: +49.2405.408 55-0 · Fax: +49.2405.408 55-444 · E-Mail: info@wilke.de · Web: www.wilke.de Seite 21 von 22
Neur   LED
10 Ordering Information
10.1 Part Number Scheme
Example:      FXT-330- F - LG / YE - X
Device Type
FlexxTerm with function module 330
Shape
F = �at
K = wedge
Colour of enclosure
LG = light grey
GG = graphit grey
Colour of seal
OR = orange
BK = black
BL = blue
WH = white
RD = red
GN = green
GR = grey
YE = yellow
Connection Type
X = 25 pin D-Sub Connector (no cable)
001 = 0,1 m cable length (piggytail)
010 = 1 m cable length (piggytail)
100 = 10 m cable length (piggytail)
FXT330 Datasheet / Manual (V1)
Handheld Terminal
Wilke Technology GmbH · Heider-Hof-Weg 23D · 52080 Aachen · Germany
Tel.: +49.2405.408 55-0 · Fax: +49.2405.408 55-444 · E-Mail: info@wilke.de · Web: www.wilke.de Seite 22 von 22
Neur   LED
11 Documentation
11.1 Document History
Version of
Documentation
Board
Version
Description / Changes
V001 V1.1 Initial release.
11.2 Product History
Board
Version
Description / Changes
V1.1 Starting product history.